CONTRACTOR

ESTIMATE

Ellsworth Construction, LLC

ESTIMATE

Silver Star Construction Co., Inc.

ESTIMATE

SAC Services, Inc.

ESTIMATE

Treas Construction Inc

ESTIMATE

CROSSLAND HEAVY
CONTRACTORS. INC.

ESTIMATE

Redlands Contracting, LLC

25112001
Call Order 605
TAP-214B(188)TP, JP No. 3798104, CLEVELAND COUNTY

Add Alternate Bid

BASE BID

$2,063,522.99

$1,616,426.88

$2,063,522.99

$1,644,771.25

$2,063,522.99

$1,635,707.20

$2,063,522.99

$1,895,897.61

$2,063,522.99

$1,976,593.50

$2,063,522.99

$1,898,091.00

ALTERNATE

$1,361,537.42

$1,544,596.19

$1,361,537.42

$1,629,671.15

$1,361,537.42

$1,658,274.35

$1,361,537.42

$1,638,079.26

$1,361,537.42

$1,575,611.50

$1,361,537.42

$1,670,458.71

BASE BID + ALTERNATES

$3,425,060.41

$3,161,023.07

$3,425,060.41

$3,274,442.40

$3,425,060.41

$3,293,981.55

$3,425,060.41

$3,533,976.87

$3,425,060.41

$3,552,205.00

$3,425,060.41

3,568,549.71



CONTRACTOR

ESTIMATE

Built Right Construction, LLC

ESTIMATE

RUDY CONSTRUCTION CO.

ESTIMATE

C-P INTEGRATED SERVICES, INC.

ESTIMATE

C3 Construction, Inc.

ALTERNATE #1: CONSTRUCTION OF A PRECAST BRIDGE.

BASE BID

$2,063,522.99

$1,976,444.10

$2,063,522.99

$2,234,076.50

$2,063,522.99

$2,073,629.68

$2,063,522.99

$2,073,616.18

Monday, November 24, 2025

ALTERNATE

$1,361,537.42

$1,640,603.60

$1,361,537.42

$1,677,038.50

$1,361,537.42

$1,866,370.32

$1,361,537.42

$1,876,980.62

BASE BID + ALTERNATES

$3,425,060.41

$3,617,047.70

$3,425,060.41

$3,911,115.00

$3,425,060.41

$3,940,000.00

$3,425,060.41

$3,950,596.80



