25112001

Call Order 605

TAP-214B(188)TP, JP No. 3798104, CLEVELAND COUNTY

Add Alternate Bid

CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE	BASE BID + ALTERNATES
<u>ESTIMATE</u>	\$2,063,522.99	\$1,361,537.42	\$3,425,060.41
Ellsworth Construction, LLC	\$1,616,426.88	\$1,544,596.19	<u>\$3,161,023.07</u>
<u>ESTIMATE</u>	\$2,063,522.99	\$1,361,537.42	\$3,425,060.41
Silver Star Construction Co., Inc.	\$1,644,771.25	\$1,629,671.15	\$3,274,442.40
<u>ESTIMATE</u>	\$2,063,522.99	\$1,361,537.42	\$3,425,060.41
SAC Services, Inc.	\$1,635,707.20	\$1,658,274.35	\$3,293,981. <u>55</u>
<u>ESTIMATE</u>	\$2,063,522.99	\$1,361,537.42	\$3,425,060.41
Treas Construction Inc	\$1,895,897.61	\$1,638,079.26	<u>\$3,533,976.87</u>
<u>ESTIMATE</u>	\$2,063,522.99	\$1,361,537.42	\$3,425,060.41
CROSSLAND HEAVY CONTRACTORS. INC.	\$1,976,593.50	\$1,575,611.50	<u>\$3,552,205.00</u>
<u>ESTIMATE</u>	\$2,063,522.99	\$1,361,537.42	\$3,425,060.41
Redlands Contracting, LLC	\$1,898,091.00	\$1,670,458.71	<u>\$3,568,549.71</u>

CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE	BASE BID + ALTERNATES
ESTIMATE Built Right Construction, LLC	\$2,063,522.99	\$1,361,537.42	\$3,425,060.41
	\$1,976,444.10	\$1,640,603.60	\$3,617,047.70
ESTIMATE RUDY CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$2,063,522.99	\$1,361,537.42	\$3,425,060.41
	\$2,234,076.50	\$1,677,038.50	\$3,911,115.00
ESTIMATE C-P INTEGRATED SERVICES, INC.	\$2,063,522.99	\$1,361,537.42	\$3,425,060.41
	\$2,073,629.68	\$1,866,370.32	\$3,940,000.00
ESTIMATE C3 Construction, Inc.	\$2,063,522.99	\$1,361,537.42	\$3,425,060.41
	\$2,073,616.18	\$1,876,980.62	\$3,950,596.80

ALTERNATE #1: CONSTRUCTION OF A PRECAST BRIDGE.

Monday, November 24, 2025